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S&P/TSX 60 Index
S&P/TSX Venture Composite
S&P/TSX Completion Index
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index
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December 4 Close
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Financials
Communication
Services
Consumer Staples
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Discretionary
Real Estate
Health Care
Industrials
Utilities
Information
Technology
Energy

Materials
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Index Contribution
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4.39
4.08
3.75
3.05
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2.86
2.56
2.53
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Top 10 Index
Detractors
Constituent Index Contribution

SHOP
CNQ
CVE
NTR
TECK.B
FNV
FFH

Su
AEM
ARX

Weight

30.09 %
3.94 %
4.26 %
3.73%
2.31%
0.29 %

13.58 %
3.98 %
8.60 %

18.08 %

11.16 %

100.00 %,
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$878.66

$114.98
$124.39
$108.79
$67.36
$8.36
$396.47
$116.16
$251.00
$527.97

$325.77
$2,919.91
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% Change

Unchanged

Top 10 Advancers

Constituent

TLRY
NVEI
RUS
WFG
NXE
CCA
BLDP
DML
CFP
BHC

Return

7.39%
6.34%
5.54%
4.90%
3.90%
3.74%
2.58%
2.46%
2.02%
2.01%

-0.21 %
-0.07 %
-0.39 %
-0.79 %
-0.95%

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Top 10 Decliners

Constituent

EDR
ATH
BTO
IMG
TVE
BTE
PXT
VET
LAAC
MAG

Return

-71.52%
-5.74%
-4.54%
-4.48%
-4.10%
-4.09%
-3.69%
-3.50%
-3.47%
-3.41%

S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Financials
Telecomm
Cons Staples
Cons Disc
Real Estate
Health Care
Industrials
Utilities

Info Tech
Energy
Materials

-0.20% -0.16% -0.12% -0.08% -0.04%

0.00% 0.04% 0.08%
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 395,165,713 Daily Volume 178,589,364
Daily Value $12,273,211,987 Daily Value $5,181,204,796
Daily Trades 884,093 Average Trade Size 401
Daily Symbols Traded 2,101 % TSX Volume 45.19 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
450M 500 14B 16K
300M 108 12
250M 300 6B 10K
200M 8K
150M 200 °8 6K
100M 100 4B 4K
50M 2B 2K

‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

CNQ
SuU
WEED
MFC
AR
BITF
ENB
CVE
K
ATH
CPG
BTE
TRP
CNR
MEG
T
GWO
FM
BNS
HNU

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HNU
HOU
XU
XEG
BTCC.B
HOD
ZEB
BTCC.U
BTCC
XRE

TSX Volume

30,774,348
12,725,313
12,716,140
12,537,619
12,245,229
8,526,230
6,546,915
5,856,385
5,695,371
5,475,054
5,127,376
5,052,921
4,756,199
4,720,895
4,540,101
4,513,735
4,392,676
4,325,450
4,312,056
3,820,077

Market Volume
3,820,077
1,784,883
1,726,145
1,571,662
1,554,363

903,718
736,333
721,157
600,121
495,290

$570,258,454

TSX Value

$2,779,638,325
$561,775,444
$11,845,446
$336,796,508
$4,727,868
$20,419,452
$311,690,721
$136,848,195
$45,119,951
$20,051,161
$48,264,462
$25,086,010
$245,325,478
$757,651,862
$113,770,195
$113,776,033
$191,408,554
$47,841,510
$261,895,082
$27,820,928

30,465,663

51,411

Market Value
$27,820,928
$21,931,563
$53,542,928
$25,568,312
$12,575,582

$7,992,837
$23,880,501
$5,450,412
$4,763,995
$7,592,346

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

CNQ
CNR
SuU
RY
MFC
SHOP
ENB
BNS
TRP
TD
GWO
CM
BMO
PPL
IMO
AEM
RCI.B
CVE
NA
BCE

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
HNU
XEG
ZEB
HOU
HND
VFV
BTCC.B
XBB
ZMMK

TSX Volume

30,774,348
4,720,895
12,725,313
3,027,699
12,537,619
3,287,787
6,546,915
4,312,056
4,756,199
2,625,561
4,392,676
3,158,782
1,519,098
3,726,481
2,070,205
2,202,607
2,360,354
5,856,385
1,431,159
2,336,248

Market Volume
1,726,145
3,820,077
1,571,662

736,333
1,784,883
174,767
128,270
1,554,363
430,640
221,174

TSX Value

$2,779,638,325
$757,651,862
$561,775,444
$373,092,431
$336,796,508
$322,964,234
$311,690,721
$261,895,082
$245,325,478
$215,832,307
$191,408,554
$179,463,429
$173,300,399
$170,938,687
$159,613,885
$159,389,176
$142,458,093
$136,848,195
$133,775,602
$128,134,185

$11,092
593

893

Market Value
$53,542,928
$27,820,928
$25,568,312
$23,880,501
$21,931,563
$14,180,137
$14,090,685
$12,575,582
$11,846,309
$11,045,682



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,220

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

Broker

BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA |
INSTINET CANADA LTD.
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS

TD SECURITIES INC.

TSXV

Daily Volume

Daily Value

Daily Trades

Daily Symbols Traded

TSX Block Volume

41,169,680
28,333,750
24,647,200
24,537,300
16,850,500

146,368,094
$49,324,804
34,364
1,183
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Symbol TSXV Volume
LFST 4,988,950
RGD 3,244,600
LBC 2,596,125
BTCW 2,391,166
PGP 2,278,000
EGT 2,032,205
FKM 1,971,525
GXU 1,818,952
PTU 1,774,705
AIR 1,698,894
SWA 1,669,331
EVNI 1,632,892
CMC 1,363,924
KALO 1,351,000
JPWR.H 1,343,541
DGTL 1,338,853
CBIT 1,315,806
HIVE 1,293,512
BVA 1,282,663
PNRL 1,248,113

Volume
Value

TSXV Value

$49,920
$1,360,017
$55,863
$93,066
$22,780
$61,011
$99,348
$336,475
$88,304
$74,953
$25,023
$321,191
$40,940
$41,920
$108,252
$6,694
$153,874
$6,535,379
$70,727
$1,560,299

Symbol TSX Block Volume
CNQ 27,775,700
MFC 10,045,000
SuU 9,996,100
ENB 4,141,700
CNR 4,032,400

TSXV _ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 76,185,936
Daily Value $25,373,474
Average Trade Size 4,683
% TSXV Volume 52.05%

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

=

1.8K
1.6K
1.4K
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12/4/2023

Symbol
HIVE

TSXV Volume

1,293,512
29,710
83,689

1,248,113

3,244,600

189,673

606,745

101,845

484,599

818,565

115,268

116,385

133,216

248,221

259,271

,017,300

157,015

1,037,505

376,143
455,151

N

Dark TSX/TSXV Trading

Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded

20,913,840
550,909,504

TSXV Value

$6,535,379
$2,748,246
$2,015,613
$1,560,299
$1,360,017
$1,037,277
$717,145
$668,134
$636,570
$595,513
$578,653
$564,690
$539,905
$538,836
$526,845
$461,819
$454,419
$452,900
$445,005
$404,661

89,514
1,318



